Jackpot Roll Estimate

(INAEGA

Mll.l.lﬂ“s 3/10/2023
11:24
2/3/2023 Friday 1 9 20,000,000 $ 10,700,000 $ 16,305,199 $ 23,207,064 $ 19,434 3.7% 1.864
2/7/2023  Tuesday 2 $ 31,000,000 $ 16,400,000 $ 33,580,108 $ 23,953,556 $ 20,925 3.8% 1.889
2/10/2023 Friday 3 % 50,000,000 $ 26,200,000 $ 51,111,812 $ 23,909,562 $ 18,600 3.8% 1.908
2/14/2023  Tuesday 4 9 67,000,000 $ 35,100,000 $ 67,832,320 $ 23,349,942 $ 18,348 3.7% 1.906
2/17/2023 Friday 5 §$ 84,000,000 $ 42,900,000 $ 87,616,971 $ 24,303,426 $ 17,736 3.9% 1.958
2/21/2023  Tuesday 6 $ 104,000,000 $ 52,800,000 $ 107,436,393 $ 26,042,910 $ 20,616 4.1% 1.969
2/24/2023 Friday 7 $ 126,000,000 $ 64,500,000 $ 126,151,767 $ 26,788,516 $ 19,920 4.2% 1.951
2/28/2023  Tuesday 8 $ 145,000,000 $ 73,400,000 $ 147,332,582 $ 26,369,274 $ 20,820 4.2% 1.975
3/3/2023 Friday 9 $ 167,000,000 $ 85,000,000 $ 167,596,536 $ 28,485,888 $ 20,550 4.5% 1.964
3/7/2023  Tuesday 10 $ 188,000,000 $ 99,200,000 $ 182,597,402 $ 29,244,762 $ 24,435 4.6% 1.895
3/10/2023 Friday 11 $ 203,000,000 $ 106,900,000 $ 206,012,815 $ 32,362,000 5.1% 1.898
3/14/2023  Tuesday 12§ 229,000,000 $ 120,600,000 $ 229,076,985 $ 32,275,000 5.1% 1.898
3/17/2023 Friday 13
3/21/2023  Tuesday 14
3/24/2023 Friday 15
3/28/2023  Tuesday 16
3/31/2023 Friday 17
4/4/2023  Tuesday 18
4/7/2023 Friday 19
4/11/2023  Tuesday 20
4/14/2023 Friday 21
4/18/2023  Tuesday 22
4/21/2023 Friday 23
4/25/2023  Tuesday 24
4/28/2023 Friday 25
5/2/2023  Tuesday 26
5/5/2023 Friday 27
5/9/2023  Tuesday 28
5/12/2023 Friday 29
5/16/2023  Tuesday 30
5/19/2023 Friday 31
5/23/2023  Tuesday 32
5/26/2023 Friday 33
5/30/2023  Tuesday 34
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 10,500,000 1.898




